Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02451

Dual pipe clip secures two routings together while keeping them separated, to
prevent chafing or heat transfer

Inverted retaining legs and narrow opening prevent inadvertent disengagement

Controlled flex and angled entry promote easy installation

Tube and Pipe Clip 1x4 and 1x5mm Diameter, PA66HIRHSUYV, Black, 10,000/ctn

Article Number 151-02451

Type PC4X1-5X1

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description An ultra-secure routing clip connected to a round or oval fixing for easy

insertion into an existing panel hole.

Short Description Tube and Pipe Clip 1x4 and 1x5mm Diameter, PA66HIRHSUV, Black,
10,000/ctn

Global Part Name PC4X1-5X1-PA66HIRHSUV-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (Imperial)

Depth D (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

0.32

8.2

0.72

18.2

0.39

10.0

0.185

4.7

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PAGEHIRHSUV)

PAG6HIRHSUV

UL 94 HB

Yes

Yes

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F t0 +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)



Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 10000
Package Quantity (Metric) 10000
Customs Number 3926909988
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